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Carlie Foster Lobby Idaho carliefoster@iohbvidaho.com
Celynda Roach Cable One ceiynda.roach@cableone.biz
Cindy Bennett JR Simplot Cindy.bennett@simplot.com
David Eastman Woodgrain Millwork deastman@woodgrain.com
Elizabeth Criner Veritas Advisors Elizabeth@veritasadvisor.com
Jane Simpson IR Simplot Jane.simpson@simplot.com
Jason Kreflenbeck Lobby Idaho ibk@lobbyidahe.com
Jay Larson A ITC jlarsen@idahotechcouncil.org
Jen Visser Idaho Power jvisser@idahopower.com
JoAn Condie id Cable Tele Assoc jcondie@williamsbradbury.com
Jonathan Parker Holland & Hart idparker@hollandhart.com
Kate Haas Kestrel West kate@kestrelwest.com
Katrina Basye |daho Power kbasye@idahopower.com
Ken McClure Givens Pursley krm@givenspursiey.com
Kirby Sandberg Wince Foods Kirby.sandberg@wincofoods.com
Kris Ellis " 1D Optometric kellis@apublicpolicy.com
Laura Lantz ISCPA fauralantz@idcpa.org
Lisa Hardin idaho Power thardin@idahopower.com
Mat Cundiff 0AG
Max Pond Realtors
Miguel Legarreta ATI miguel@ati-taxinfo.com < ——
Pam Eaton id Retailers Assn pameaton@idahoretailers.org
Rick Smith Hawley Troxell rsmith@hawleytroxell.com
Ron Williams Williams Bradbury ron@witliamsbradbury.com
Ruth Ann Hultman IACI rhultman{@iaci.org
Scott Mueller Micron scottmueller@micren.com
Wayne Hammon |daho AGC whamman@idahoagc.org




